Accurate Time & Frequency Time Server
AR79/AS79
GPS-Disciplined Rubidium
Description
The AR79/AS79 is a multi-function GNSS Disciplined Rubidium Atomic Clock, which provides
accurate time & frequency. The AR79/AS79 incorporates numerous features into a single box,
including a Rubidium Frequency Standard, an internal C/A code 12 channels GPS receiver and
external 1PPS input.

AR79/AS79
Accurate Time & Frequency Time Server
HOW TO ORDER:
Notes:
 Standard order number: AS79-RE4000000
Oscillator Type
R – Rubidium (standard)
LAN & fiber Interfaces
1 – 2 x LAN interface (J5,J6) 1G
      4 x LAN interface (J1-J4) 2.5G"
2 – 2 x LAN interface (J5,J6) 1G
      4 x LAN interface (J1-J4) 2.5G
      2 x LAN interface (J7-J8) 10G"
3 – 3 x LAN interface (NTP, UDP)
4 – 2 x LAN interface (J5,J6) 1G (standard)
5 – 2 x LAN interface (J5,J6) 1G
      2 x LAN interface (J1-J2) 1.25G"
Anti Spoofing Generation (Option)
0 –  No protection (standard)
A-   N.B Gen. A
Power Supply
A- +220VAC x1
B- +28VDC x1
C- -48VDC x1
D- -48VDC x2
E- 220VAC x2 (standard)
F- -28VDC x2
Multi GNSS constellation  (Option)
0  – GPS L1 only (standard)
M – Multi GNSS (GPS, GLONASS,  Galileo)
TOD in (J13)
0 – No time code (standard)
1 – IRIG B121
2 – IRIG B000
3 – IRIG B120
4 – IRIG B000 include year info.
5 – Have Quick (GPS ICD 060)
6 – Fiber Optic I RIG B000
S- Custom (See note below (*))
Coaxial outputs configurations (J9 – J11) (*)
0 –1PPS, 10MHz (Standard)
1 – 1PPS, 10MHz, TOD out (IRIG B121)
2 – 1PPS, 10MHz, TOD out (IRIG B000)
S- Custom (See note below (*))
Sync Inputs (J12)
0 – No sync input (standard)
1 – 1PPS
2 – 10MHz
3 – 1PPS,10MHz
S- Custom (See note below (*))
PTP (Option)
0 – No PTP (standard)
P – PTP Grand master  / Slave
X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6 X7 X8 X979 -X0A
Anti-spoofing (N.B)
R – No Anti-Spoofing capability (standard)
S – Anti-Spoofing capability